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Informacja o projekcie wybranym do dofinansowania w trybie pozakonkursowym nr RPKP.10.03.01-12.00-04-06P/16

Tytut projektu

Whioskodawca

Kwota przyznanego
dofinansowania

Kwota catkowita
projektu

Data wybrania
projektu do
dofinansowania (data
zakonczenia oceny
projektu)

Przewidywany czas
realizacji projektu

Prymus Pomorza i Kujaw

Wojewddztwo Kujawsko-
Pomorskie

19 999 350,00 zt

19 999 350,00 zt

28.10.2016

01.09.2016-31.09.2023




